WWW.INTATEC.CO.UK 11/23
INTATEC LTD ,AIRFIELD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, HIXON, STAFFORD, ST18 0PF
T. 01889 272180   F. 01889 272181   E. SALES@INTATEC.CO.UK
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Actively Filters Magnetite &
Low Prole Drain Valve
Manual Air Vent
Unique Double Gauze
Removable High Strength Magnet Convenient in Line Fitting
INLET CONNECTIONS:
MAX PRESSURE (DYNAMIC):
22MM / 28MM
4 BAR
Non-Ferrous System DebrisNon-Ferrous Filter
Short Installation Footprint
360   Rotation for ease of servicing
MAX TEMPERATURE: 90 °C
22mm TRADE-TEC Magnetic FilterTRMAGFIL22
CODE: DESCRIPTION
500mm Dosing pot can be used for
chemical dosing without having to
drain down the system.
TRMAGFIL28 28mm TRADE-TEC Magnetic Filter
DESIGNED FOR THE USER
ENGINEERED FOR THE INSTALLER
MAGNET: 11,000 GAUSS
Lid designed with hexagonal nut to
eliminate the need for a removal tool
when servicing
11/23 INTATEC LTD ,AIRFIELD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, HIXON, STAFFORD, ST18 0PF
T. 01889 272180   F. 01889 272181   E. SALES@INTATEC.CO.UK
DESIGNED FOR THE USER
ENGINEERED FOR THE INSTALLER
2
7
1
.2
 /
 2
3
9
.4
1
3
5
.6
 /
 1
1
9
.7
Ø22 / Ø28
1
1
9
.7
 /
 1
3
5
.6
Ø22 / Ø28
90.2 30
8
8
1
8
8
1
0
0
90.5
*Dimensions in mm
Pressure drop graph
P
re
ss
u
re
 D
ro
p
 P
A
 (
1
0
P
a
 =
 1
m
m
 H
2
0
)
Flow Rate ltrs/hr
28mm Kv (m3/h): 10.30
22mm
28mm
22mm Kv (m3/h): 9.50